KUKKO // Pull forward

§._ — — W -~ Product name
il ?L; 3 pulling arms (set)
- , _ For removing bearings, gears, discs, etc.
11
Ao 2-300-S
BB | EAN 4021176002816
Technical attribute Metric Imperial
Il Lengthofjaw 300 mm 11 7/8 inch
83  Weight 3.78 kg

2-300-S Product data sheet

www.kukko.com
e e ] e |



KUKKO // Pull forward

Technologies

T-. GLIDE & FIX
The improved geometry guarantees The cross-legged jaws guarantee

quick and easy movement of the maximum stability for suspending
jaws on the cross-beam. the jaws in the slider.

ARMLOCK

2-300-S Product data sheet www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Part of

Art. No.
WT-008
30-20-T
K-2030-20-B
K-2030-20

Spare part of

Art. No.
WT-008
30-2-3
30-20-3
30-2-3-B

30-20-3-B

30-20-P2
K-2030-20-B
K-2030-20

2-300-S Product data sheet

Product name

Puller product range - commercial vehicles - BASIC
Puller product range - industrial - BASIC

Universal hydraulic 2-jaw and 3-jaw puller set

Set of universal 2- and 3-jaw pullers

Product name

Puller product range - commercial vehicles - BASIC
Universal 3-jaw puller with extended jaws
Universal 3-jaw puller with extended jaws

Universal 3-jaw puller with long hydraulic spindle and extended
jaws(including mechanical pressure screw)

Universal 3-jaw puller with long hydraulic spindle and extended
jaws(including mechanical pressure screw)

Universal 3-jaw puller-set
Universal hydraulic 2-jaw and 3-jaw puller set

Set of universal 2-and 3-jaw pullers

www.kukko.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

