



Product name

3 pulling arms (set)

For removing bearings, gears, discs, etc.

Art. No. 2-300-S

Series 0-S

EAN 4021176002816



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
J [Length of jaw	300 mm	11 7/8 inch
∇, ∇	Weight	3.78 kg	

2-300-S Product data sheet www.kukko.com



Technologies



GLIDE & FIX

The improved geometry guarantees quick and easy movement of the jaws on the cross-beam.



ARMLOCK

The cross-legged jaws guarantee maximum stability for suspending the jaws in the slider.



Part of

Art. No.	Product name
WT-008	Puller product range - commercial vehicles - BASIC
30-20-T	Puller product range - industrial - BASIC
K-2030-20-B	Universal hydraulic 2-jaw and 3-jaw puller set
K-2030-20	Set of universal 2- and 3-jaw pullers

Spare part of

Art. No.	Product name
WT-008	Puller product range - commercial vehicles - BASIC
30-2-3	Universal 3-jaw puller with extended jaws
30-20-3	Universal 3-jaw puller with extended jaws
30-2-3-B	Universal 3-jaw puller with long hydraulic spindle and extended jaws(including mechanical pressure screw)
30-20-3-B	Universal 3-jaw puller with long hydraulic spindle and extended jaws(including mechanical pressure screw)
30-20-P2	Universal 3-jaw puller-set
K-2030-20-B	Universal hydraulic 2-jaw and 3-jaw puller set
K-2030-20	Set of universal 2- and 3-jaw pullers

2-300-S Product data sheet www.kukko.com